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Name  Phone  
    

Liz Beukema Liz@constantcolor.net 715-796-2899  
Don Lowe delowjr@msn.com 763-568-2942  
Al Wilson n/a 612-800-1005  
Joe Stacey  651-777-6083  

David Swenson Daves@ampd-mn.com 651-368-1310  
Damon Raze Damon.raze976@gmail.com 763-350-7237  

Rafid Shakkhar Rafid.ayan@yahoo.com 218-760-5454  
Seng Vang seva612@gmail.com 612-203-3239  

Johnny Kaiyalethe Flyingtigerzloft@gmail.com 651-324-7734  
Frank Johnson ffjohnson56@gmail.com 651-283-0483  
Vince Meyer vmeyer2904@aol.com 612-221-4591  
Frank Varro  651-433-0133  
Donny Lee Donny.lee22@yahoo.com 651-343-2558  

Cheng Zong Yang  651-358-5582  
Ge Her  651-983-4880  

Touhu Vang  651-900-3523  
Franciso Villa  612-221-1168  

    
    
    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 


